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CERTIFICATE NO.: 2019011001246857 Valid from: Jun.06,2023 

 Valid until: Nov.08,2024 

 

NAME AND REGISTERED 

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 
Zumtobel Lighting GmbH 

Grevenmarschstrasse 74 - 78, 32657 Lemgo, Germany 

  

NAME AND REGISTERED 

ADDRESS OF THE 

MANUFACTURER 

Zumtobel Lighting GmbH 

Grevenmarschstrasse 74 - 78, 32657 Lemgo, Germany 

  

NAME AND LOCATION  

OF THE FACTORY 

Zumtobel Lighting GmbH 

Grevenmarschstrasse 74 - 78, 32657 Lemgo, Germany 

  

PRODUCT MODEL(S) Fixed Luminaries（Track Mounted, A.C. Supplied Electronic Controlgear For LED Modules, Class Ⅲ, IP20, 

Suitable For Direct Mounting On Normally Flammable Material） 

See Appendix；48Vdc 

  

STANDARDS AND  

TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS 

GB/T 17743-2021;GB 7000.1-2015;GB 7000.201-2008 

  

This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of implementation rules for compulsory 

certification(REFNO. CNCA-C10-01:2014) 

The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry 

date. 

Date of original issued: Nov.08,2019 

Accredited by China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment CNAS C001-P 
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型号 电压、电流、光源功率 
外壳

颜色 

蓝光

危害

等级 

42927701 

48 Vdc 0.458A  1×22 W/LED 模块 

白色 

RG1 

42927707 黑色 

42927706 黑色 

42927708 黑色 

42927713 黑色 

42927712 黑色 

42927714 黑色 

42184356 白色 

42184358 白色 

42927700 白色 

42927702 白色 

42927710 黑色 

42927709 黑色 

42927711 黑色 

42927716 黑色 

42927715 黑色 

42927717 黑色 

42927698 白色 

42927697 白色 

42927699 白色 

42927704 白色 
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型号 电压、电流、光源功率 
外壳

颜色 

蓝光

危害

等级 

42927703 白色 

42927705 白色 

60715052 48 Vdc 0.27A 1×12.5 W/LED 模块 黑色 RG2 

42927558 

48 Vdc 0.312A  3×4.8 W/LED 模块 

黑色 

RG1 

42927555 黑色 

42927554 黑色 

42927556 黑色 

42927557 黑色 

42927559 黑色 

42184344 白色 

42184346 

48 Vdc 0.312A  3×4.8 W/LED 模块 

白色 

RG1 

42927549 白色 

42927548 白色 

42927550 白色 

42927463 黑色 

42184412 黑色 

42927464 黑色 

42927561 黑色 

42927560 黑色 

42927562 黑色 

42927546 白色 
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型号 电压、电流、光源功率 
外壳

颜色 

蓝光

危害

等级 

42927545 白色 

42927547 白色 

42927552 白色 

42927551 白色 

42927553 白色 

42927534 

48 Vdc 0.104A 1×4.8 W/LED 模块 

黑色 

42927533 黑色 

42927535 黑色 

42927540 黑色 

42927539 黑色 

42927541 黑色 

42184340 白色 

42184341 白色 

42184342 白色 

42927528 白色 

42927527 白色 

42927529 白色 

42927537 黑色 

42927536 黑色 

42927538 黑色 

42927543 黑色 

42927542 黑色 

42927544 黑色 

42927525 
48 Vdc 0.104A 1×4.8 W/LED 模块 

白色 
RG1 

42927524 白色 
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型号 电压、电流、光源功率 
外壳

颜色 

蓝光

危害

等级 

42927526 白色 

42927531 白色 

42927530 白色 

42927532 白色 

42927667 

48 Vdc 0.354A  2×8 W/LED 模块 

 

黑色 

RG1 

42927661 黑色 

42927660 黑色 

42927662 黑色 

42927666 黑色 

42927668 黑色 

42927649 白色 

42927648 白色 

42927650 白色 

42927655 白色 

42927654 白色 

42927656 白色 

42927658 黑色 

42927657 黑色 

42927659 黑色 

42927664 黑色 

42927663 黑色 

42927665 黑色 

42184348 白色 
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型号 电压、电流、光源功率 
外壳

颜色 

蓝光

危害

等级 

42184413 白色 

42184350 白色 

42927652 白色 

42927651 白色 

42927653 白色 

42927722 

48 Vdc 0.188A 1×8.6 W/LED 模块 

黑色 

RG2 

42927724 黑色 

42927718 白色 

42927720 白色 

42927721 黑色 

42927723 

48 Vdc 0.188A 1×8.6 W/LED 模块 

黑色 

RG2 42184351 白色 

42927719 白色 

42927637 

48 Vdc 0.188A  1×8 W/LED 模块 

黑色 

RG1 

42927636 黑色 

42927638 黑色 

42927643 黑色 

42927642 黑色 

42927644 黑色 

42927625 白色 

42184349 白色 

42927626 白色 

42927631 白色 

42927630 白色 
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型号 电压、电流、光源功率 
外壳

颜色 

蓝光

危害

等级 

42927632 白色 

42927640 黑色 

42927639 黑色 

42927641 黑色 

42927646 黑色 

42927645 黑色 

42927647 黑色 

42927628 白色 

42927627 白色 

42927629 白色 

42927634 白色 

42927633 白色 

42927635 白色 

42927520 

48 Vdc 0.188A  3×3 W/LED 模块 

黑色 

RG2 

42927512 黑色 

42927496 白色 

42927504 白色 

42927508 黑色 

42927516 黑色 

42184343 白色 

42927500 白色 

42927481 48 Vdc 0.060A  1×3 W/LED 模块 黑色 RG2 
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型号 电压、电流、光源功率 
外壳

颜色 

蓝光

危害

等级 

42927485 黑色 

42184339 白色 

42927469 白色 

42927477 黑色 

42927489 黑色 

42927467 白色 

42927473 白色 

 

220-240V～  50/60Hz 
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