



# CERTIFICATE FOR CHINA COMPULSORY PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE NO.: 2019011001246857

Valid from: Jun.06,2023

Valid until: Nov.08,2024

**NAME AND REGISTERED  
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT**

Zumtobel Lighting GmbH  
Grevenmarschstrasse 74 - 78, 32657 Lemgo, Germany

**NAME AND REGISTERED  
ADDRESS OF THE  
MANUFACTURER**

Zumtobel Lighting GmbH  
Grevenmarschstrasse 74 - 78, 32657 Lemgo, Germany

**NAME AND LOCATION  
OF THE FACTORY**

Zumtobel Lighting GmbH  
Grevenmarschstrasse 74 - 78, 32657 Lemgo, Germany

**PRODUCT MODEL(S)**

Fixed Luminaries( Track Mounted, A.C. Supplied Electronic Controlgear For LED Modules, Class III, IP20,  
Suitable For Direct Mounting On Normally Flammable Material )  
See Appendix ; 48Vdc

**STANDARDS AND  
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS**

GB/T 17743-2021;GB 7000.1-2015;GB 7000.201-2008

This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of implementation rules for compulsory certification(REFNO. CNCA-C10-01:2014)

The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry date.

Date of original issued: Nov.08,2019

Accredited by China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment CNAS C001-P

The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA's website: [www.cnca.gov.cn](http://www.cnca.gov.cn)



SIGNATURE:

謝肇煦



CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE



# CERTIFICATE FOR CHINA COMPULSORY PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE NO. : 2019011001246857

page 1 of 7

paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

型号	电压、电流、光源功率	外壳颜色	蓝光危害等级
42927701		白色	
42927707		黑色	
42927706		黑色	
42927708		黑色	
42927713		黑色	
42927712		黑色	
42927714		黑色	
42184356		白色	
42184358		白色	
42927700		白色	
42927702	48 Vdc 0.458A 1×22 W/LED 模块	白色	RG1
42927710		黑色	
42927709		黑色	
42927711		黑色	
42927716		黑色	
42927715		黑色	
42927717		黑色	
42927698		白色	
42927697		白色	
42927699		白色	
42927704		白色	



CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE



# CERTIFICATE FOR CHINA COMPULSORY PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE NO. : 2019011001246857

page 2 of 7

paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

型号	电压、电流、光源功率	外壳颜色	蓝光危害等级
42927703	48 Vdc 0.27A 1×12.5 W/LED 模块	白色	RG2
42927705		白色	
60715052	48 Vdc 0.27A 1×12.5 W/LED 模块	黑色	RG2
42927558	48 Vdc 0.312A 3×4.8 W/LED 模块	黑色	RG1
42927555		黑色	
42927554		黑色	
42927556		黑色	
42927557		黑色	
42927559		黑色	
42184344		白色	
42184346	48 Vdc 0.312A 3×4.8 W/LED 模块	白色	RG1
42927549		白色	
42927548		白色	
42927550		白色	
42927463		黑色	
42184412		黑色	
42927464		黑色	
42927561		黑色	
42927560		黑色	
42927562		黑色	
42927546		白色	



CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE



# CERTIFICATE FOR CHINA COMPULSORY PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE NO. : 2019011001246857

page 3 of 7

paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

型号	电压、电流、光源功率	外壳颜色	蓝光危害等级
42927545		白色	
42927547		白色	
42927552		白色	
42927551		白色	
42927553		白色	
42927534		黑色	
42927533		黑色	
42927535		黑色	
42927540		黑色	
42927539		黑色	
42927541		黑色	
42184340		白色	
42184341		白色	
42184342		白色	
42927528	48 Vdc 0.104A 1×4.8 W/LED 模块	白色	
42927527		白色	
42927529		白色	
42927537		黑色	
42927536		黑色	
42927538		黑色	
42927543		黑色	
42927542		黑色	
42927544		黑色	
42927525	48 Vdc 0.104A 1×4.8 W/LED 模块	白色	RG1
42927524		白色	



CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE



# CERTIFICATE FOR CHINA COMPULSORY PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE NO. : 2019011001246857

page 4 of 7

paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

型号	电压、电流、光源功率	外壳颜色	蓝光危害等级
42927526		白色	
42927531		白色	
42927530		白色	
42927532		白色	
42927667	48 Vdc 0.354A 2×8 W/LED 模块	黑色	RG1
42927661		黑色	
42927660		黑色	
42927662		黑色	
42927666		黑色	
42927668		黑色	
42927649		白色	
42927648		白色	
42927650		白色	
42927655		白色	
42927654		白色	
42927656		白色	
42927658		黑色	
42927657		黑色	
42927659		黑色	
42927664		黑色	
42927663		黑色	
42927665		黑色	
42184348		白色	



CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE



# CERTIFICATE FOR CHINA COMPULSORY PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE NO. : 2019011001246857

page 5 of 7

paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

型号	电压、电流、光源功率	外壳颜色	蓝光危害等级
42184413	48 Vdc 0.188A 1×8.6 W/LED 模块	白色	RG2
42184350		白色	
42927652		白色	
42927651		白色	
42927653		白色	
42927722	48 Vdc 0.188A 1×8.6 W/LED 模块	黑色	RG2
42927724		黑色	
42927718		白色	
42927720		白色	
42927721		黑色	
42927723	48 Vdc 0.188A 1×8.6 W/LED 模块	黑色	RG2
42184351		白色	
42927719		白色	
42927637	48 Vdc 0.188A 1×8 W/LED 模块	黑色	RG1
42927636		黑色	
42927638		黑色	
42927643		黑色	
42927642		黑色	
42927644		黑色	
42927625		白色	
42184349		白色	
42927626		白色	
42927631		白色	
42927630		白色	



CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE



# CERTIFICATE FOR CHINA COMPULSORY PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE NO. : 2019011001246857

page 6 of 7

paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

型号	电压、电流、光源功率	外壳颜色	蓝光危害等级
42927632		白色	
42927640		黑色	
42927639		黑色	
42927641		黑色	
42927646		黑色	
42927645		黑色	
42927647		黑色	
42927628		白色	
42927627		白色	
42927629		白色	
42927634		白色	
42927633		白色	
42927635		白色	
42927520	48 Vdc 0.188A 3×3 W/LED 模块	黑色	RG2
42927512		黑色	
42927496		白色	
42927504		白色	
42927508		黑色	
42927516		黑色	
42184343		白色	
42927500		白色	
42927481	48 Vdc 0.060A 1×3 W/LED 模块	黑色	RG2



CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE



# CERTIFICATE FOR CHINA COMPULSORY PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE NO. : 2019011001246857

page 7 of 7

paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

型号	电压、电流、光源功率	外壳颜色	蓝光危害等级
42927485		黑色	
42184339		白色	
42927469		白色	
42927477		黑色	
42927489		黑色	
42927467		白色	
42927473		白色	

220–240V～ 50/60Hz



CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE